
BREADS & SPREADS
Your Choice Of.. Knox White Sourdough, Grain, Fruit & Honey Or GF Bread +2 / w Jam, PB or
Vegemite..
B&E ROLL
Fried Egg & Two Rashers Of Bacon On A Milk Bun w Tasty Cheese & Choice Of Tomato Sauce, BBQ
Sauce or Tomato Relish
BREKKY BURGER
Fried Egg, Halloumi, Potato Rosti, Avo & Greens On A Milk Bun w Sriracha Aioli
CHIA PUDDING
Chia Seed Pudding w Poached Nashi Pears & Mixed Nut Granola
CLASSIC BENNY
Local Poached Eggs, Wilted Spinach & Hollandaise On English Muffin w Your Choice Of..
Bacon / Mushrooms
EGGS ON TOAST
Your Choice Of Eggs On Knox Sourdough Served w Butter
Add Your Choice Of Sides..
MEXICAN EGGS
Mexican Beans w Charred Chorizo, Local Poached Eggs, Smoked Cheddar, Corn Salsa, Chilli Aioli &
Fresh Knox Baguette
PANCAKES
Fluffy Pancakes w Mint & Cherry Compote w Whipped Cream
PEA & HALLOUMI FRITTERS
Pea & Halloumi Fritters w Mint Yoghurt, Smoked Pecorino & Rocket in House Dressing.
ROSTI STACK
House Rostis, Local Poached Egg, Bacon, Beetroot Tzatziki, Avo, & Greens
SAVOURY MINCE
Spiced Savoury Mince on Toasted Knox Sourdough, Topped w Chimichurri, Poached Egg & Feta.
SMASHED AVO
Grain Sourdough w Smashed Avo, Poached Eggs, Feta, Balsamic Glaze, Beetroot Relish & Dukkah
SPANISH OMELETTE
Charred Chorizo, Fried Potato & Toasted Pine Nuts Omelette, drizzled w Salsa Verde. Served w
Rocket Salad w House Dressing, Feta, and a side of Charred Knox Baguette.

T H E  I R V I N E
BREAKFAST UNTIL 12PM

$9.00

$16.00

$23.00

$19.00

$23.50

$14.00

$22.00

$19.00

$23.00

$23.00

$19.00

$19.50

$24.00

KEY: GF - Gluten Free ($2) / V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / DF - Dairy Free / O - Option / N - Contains Nuts
KINDLY NOTE, A WEEKEND SURCHARGE (10% ON SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS & 15% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) IS APPLIED TO COVER 

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR STAFF WORKING DURING PENALTY RATE PERIODS.

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ALL ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING

SIDES
TOMATO RELISH - PUMPKIN HOLLANDAISE
EXTRA EGG - SPINACH - TOAST - HOLLANDAISE
MUSHROOMS - AVO - TOMATOES - CHIPS
CHORIZO - ROSTI - HALLOUMI - HOUSE BEANS
BACON 

KIDS
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
KIDS PANCAKE
One Blueberry Pancake, w Vanilla Ice Cream & Maple Syrup
MINI B&E ROLL
Fried Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Tomato Sauce On English Muffin
KIDS BREKKY
One Egg & Bacon On Toast

$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

$8.00
$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

DFO - GFO - V

DFO - GFO - V - VGO

DFO - GFO - V

DFO - GFO 

GFO - V 

DFO - GFO 

DFO - GFO - VO - VGO

DFO - GFO - VO - VGO - N

DFO - GFO - VO - VGO - N

V

V

DF - GFO - V - VGO - N

DFO - GFO 


