HE IR VI

BREAKFAST UNTIL 12PM
PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ALL ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF <u>ALL</u> ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING	
BREADS & SPREADS DFO - GFO - V Your Choice Of Knox White Sourdough, Grain, Fruit & Honey Or GF Bread +2 / w Jam, PB or	\$9.00
Vegemite	
B&E ROLL DFO - GFO	\$16.00
Fried Egg & Two Rashers Of Bacon On A Milk Bun w Tasty Cheese & Choice Of Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce or Tomato Relish	
BREKKY BURGER GFO - V	\$23.00
Fried Egg, Halloumi, Potato Rosti, Avo & Greens On A Milk Bun w Sriracha Aioli	
CHIA PUDDING DF - GFO - V - VGO - N Chia Sand Budding w December Needs December New Croppeles	\$19.00
Chia Seed Pudding w Poached Nashi Pears & Mixed Nut Granola CLASSIC BENNY DFO - GFO - VO - VGO	\$23.50
Local Poached Eggs, Wilted Spinach & Hollandaise On English Muffin w Your Choice Of	\$23.30
Bacon / Mushrooms	
Your Choice Of Eggs On Knox Sourdough Served w Butter	\$14.00
Add Your Choice Of Sides	
MEXICAN EGGS DF0 - GF0 - V - VG0	\$22.00
Mexican Beans w Charred Chorizo, Local Poached Eggs, Smoked Cheddar, Corn Salsa, Chilli Aioli &	
Fresh Knox Baguette PANCAKES v	\$19.00
Fluffy Pancakes w Mint & Cherry Compote w Whipped Cream	\$19.00
PEA & HALLOUMI FRITTERS v	\$23.00
Pea & Halloumi Fritters w Mint Yoghurt, Smoked Pecorino & Rocket in House Dressing.	
ROSTI STACK DFO - GFO House Rostis, Local Poached Egg, Bacon, Beetroot Tzatziki, Avo, & Greens	\$23.00
SAVOURY MINCE DEO - GEO	\$19.00
Spiced Savoury Mince on Toasted Knox Sourdough, Topped w Chimichurri, Poached Egg & Feta.	\$19.00
SMASHED AVO DFO - GFO - VO - VGO - N	\$19.50
Grain Sourdough w Smashed Avo, Poached Eggs, Feta, Balsamic Glaze, Beetroot Relish & Dukkah	
SPANISH OMELETTE DFO - GFO - VO - VGO - N Charred Chorizo, Fried Potato & Toasted Pine Nuts Omelette, drizzled w Salsa Verde. Served w	\$24.00
Rocket Salad w House Dressing, Feta, and a side of Charred Knox Baguette.	
SIDES	
TOMATO RELISH - PUMPKIN HOLLANDAISE	\$3.00
EXTRA EGG - SPINACH - TOAST - HOLLANDAISE	\$4.00
MUSHROOMS - AVO - TOMATOES - CHIPS	\$4.50
CHORIZO - ROSTI - HALLOUMI - HOUSE BEANS	\$5.00
BACON	\$6.00
KIDS	
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$8.00
KIDS PANCAKE	\$14.00
One Blueberry Pancake, w Vanilla Ice Cream & Maple Syrup MINI B&E ROLL	
Fried Egg, Bacon, Cheese & Tomato Sauce On English Muffin	\$14.00
KIDS BREKKY	
One Egg & Bacon On Toast	\$14.00

KEY: GF - Gluten Free (\$2) / V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / DF - Dairy Free / O - Option / N - Contains NutsKINDLY NOTE, A WEEKEND SURCHARGE (10% ON SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS & 15% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) IS APPLIED TO COVER ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR STAFF WORKING DURING PENALTY RATE PERIODS.